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College of ENngineering

Khentawas, Farrukhnagar (Gurgaon)

DEPARTMENT OF CSIT,IOT,ECS

Session .QO.,,'5=46 (August — December 2045}

SNo Description Date & Day

1 Commencement of Classes July 28, 2025 (Monday)

2. Workshop on Cyber Security ( III Semester) August 29, 2025 (Friday)

3 Practical Training-I, I August 30, 2025 (Saturday)

4. IOT Hands-on Workshop ( IIT Semester) September 06, 2025 (Saturday)
5. Industrial Visit September 19, 2025 (Friday)

6. Alumni Talk (V Sem) September 12, 2025 (Friday)

V& 1% Sessional Examination B. Tech (IlI& V Semester) September 15-20, 2025 (Monday -Saturday) _
8. Pre-Placement Talk (V Semester) October 4, 2025 ( Saturday)

9. Cyber Security Club Activity October 17, 2025 ( Friday)
10. Parent Educators Conference (PEC) October 18, 2025 ( Saturday)
11. Industrial Visit October 31, 2025 ( Friday)

| 12. Expert Talk (IV & VI Semester) November 1, 2025 ( Saturday)
13. IOT Club Workshop November 7, 2025 ( Friday)

14 zt:g;ﬁ;;eﬁg S‘,E:;::si;:iun R XechiM.Toch November 17-22, 2025 (Monday -Saturday)
15. | Project Viva — Presentation working model(VII Semester) November 25-26, 2025 (Tuesday -Wednesday)
.16. Revision Classes & Internal Practical (I1I, V & VII Semester) November 25-28, 2025 (Tuesday -Fri.d_ay)

17. Last Teaching Day

November 29, 2025 ( Saturdrﬁ\




